The maximum compensation for Work to be provided 
pursuant to each Task Order shall be set forth in the relevant Task Order. The total 
compensation to be provided under this Contract by Stadium Manager to Contractor, in the 
aggregate, shall not exceed Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000.00) ("Total 
Contract Price") per contract year without the written approval of the Stadium Manager. The 
term for subsequent fiscal years shall be conditioned upon approval of the Stadium Authority 
budget for the applicable fiscal year that includes the amounts due under this Contract.

[...]

, , we, ------- me un ersIgne on rac or an 

Harco National Insurance Company as Surety, a corporation organized and 
duly authorized to transact business under the laws of the State of California, are held and firmly 
bound unto the Stadium Manager in the sum of Seven Hundred Fifty Thousand and 001100 DOLLARS, 
($750,000.00 ), said sum being not less than one hundred percent ( 100%) of the total amount 
of the Contract, for which amount well and truly to be made, we bind ourselves, our heirs, 
executors and administrators, successors and assigns, jointly and severally, firmly by these

[...]

of employees of said Principal and its Subcontractors with respect to such work or labor the Surety 
on this bond will pay for the same to the extent hereinafter set forth. 

NOW THEREFORE, we, the Principal and Harco National Insurance Company as Surety, 
are held and firmly bound unto the Stadium Manager in the penal sum of Seven Hundred Fifty 
Thousand and 00/10t------- Dollars ($750,000.00 ) lawful money of the United States 
of America, for the payment of which sum well and truly to be made, we bind ourselves, our heirs, 
executors, administrators, successors and assigns, jointly and severally, firmly by these presents. 

THE CONDITION OF THIS OBLIGATION IS SUCH that if said Principal, his or its

[...]

to each Task Order shall be set forth in the relevant Task Order.  The total 

compensation to be provided under this Contract by Stadium Manager to 

Contract, in the aggregate, shall not exceed Five Hundred Thousand Dollars 

($500,000) for the first year of the Contract term and Two Hundred Fifty 

Thousand Dollars ($250,000) for each subsequent contract year without 

written approval of the Stadium Manager.  The term for subsequent fiscal 

years shall be conditioned upon approval of the Stadium Authority budget 

for the applicable fiscal year that includes the amounts due under this